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The Menu of D'nuez from Chicago contains about 19 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $14.7.
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D'nuez Menu

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

Main Courses

PESTO PASTA

Drinks

DRINKS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS

Indian

CHICKEN MANGO

Mexican

CHILAQUILES

Hamburger

JUMBO MEXICAN BURGER

Jumbo Burger Xal

JUMBO CLASSIC
CHEESEBURGER

Dinner

NEW YORK D'NUEZ STEAK

$12.0

$16.0

$12.3

$18.8

$14.0

$14.0

$22.8

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Sabsa & Guacamole

MANGO GUACAMOLE $10.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

Salad

CAESAR
CHOPPED SALAD $12.0

Chicken
CHICKEN CHIPOTLE PASTA $16.0
GRILLED CHICKEN

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served
SALAD
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-17:00
Tuesday 08:00-17:00
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