





## D'nuez Menu

https://menulist.menu 2000 W 18th St,IL 60608-1816, United States, Chicago +13122557364



## D'nuez Menu



Salads		Hot Drinks	
CAESAR SALAD	\$12.0	COFFEE	
Main Courses		Salsa & Guacamole	
PESTO PASTA	\$16.0	MANGO GUACAMOLE	\$10.0
<b>Drinks</b>		Restaurant Category	
DRINKS		MEXICAN	
Chicken Dishes		Ingredients Used	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$12.3	CHEESE	
Indian		Salad	
CHICKEN MANGO	\$18.8	CAESAR	
Mexican		CHOPPED SALAD	\$12.0
CHILAQUILES		Chicken	
<i>a</i>		CHICKEN CHIPOTLE PASTA	\$16.0
Hamburger		GRILLED CHICKEN	
JUMBO MEXICAN BURGER	\$14.0	Those Tures Of Dishes	Aro
Jumbo Burger Xxl		These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served	
JUMBO CLASSIC CHEESEBURGER	\$14.0	CHICKEN	
		SALAD	
Dinner			
NEW YORK D'NUEZ STEAK	\$22.8		

## D'nuez Menu



## D'nuez

2000 W 18th St,IL 60608-1816, United States, Chicago **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 08:00-17:00 Tuesday 08:00-17:00 Wednesday 08:00-17:00 Thursday 08:00-17:00 Friday 08:00-17:00 Saturday 08:00-17:00 Sunday 08:00-17:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu